TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 12/3/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

• WARRANTY — 5-year Limited Warranty. Optional 8-year and 10-year warranties are available.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
 TD7 = Tundra 7 Series
SIZE
 S = Small
 L = Large
MOUNTING
 SLIP = Slip Fitter Mount
 SPAM = Square Pole Arm Mount
 RPAM = Round Pole Arm Mount
 TRUN = Trunnion Mount
LED WATTAGE/LUMENS (Nominal)
Note 1: See Table Below for Size / Wattage Compatibility
Note 2: Lumens based on 145lm/W
 LED75 = 75 Watt — 10,875 Lumens (±5%)
 LED100 = 100 Watt — 14,500 Lumens (±5%)
 LED120 = 120 Watt — 17,400 Lumens (±5%)
 LED145 = 145 Watt — 21,025 Lumens (±5%)
 LED200 = 200 Watt — 29,000 Lumens (±5%)
 LED230 = 230 Watt — 33,350 Lumens (±5%)
 LED300 = 300 Watt — 43,500 Lumens (±5%)
DISTRIBUTION TYPE
 II = Type II
 III = Type III Medium
 IV = Type IV
 V = Type V
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 3K = ±3000K range
 4K = ±4000K range
 5K = ±5000K range
DRIVER VOLTAGE
 347 = 347 Volt
 480 = 480 Volt
 UNV = Universal Voltage (120 thru 277v)
FINISH
 BK = Black Finish
 BZ = Bronze Finish
 WH = Textured White Finish
Mounting
HOUSING/MOUNTING OPTIONS
 HSS = House Side Shield
 P1 = Single Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket
 P2 = Twin Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 90° Arms
 P3 = Twin Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 180° Arms
 P4 = Triple Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 120° Arms
 P5 = Triple Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 90° Arms
 P6 = Quad Pole Tenon Spoke Bracket, 90° Arms
SENSOR OPTIONS
 PS3 = Photosensor (3-Pin)
 PC5 = Photocontrol Socket (5-Pin)
 PC7 = Photocontrol Socket (7-Pin)
 PIR = PIR Motion Sensor
   — Maximum Mounting Height: <40ft
   — Dim Levels: 50% / 25% / 10% / 0%